BUY SELL | GAIN

DATE DAY SYMBOL | SHARES [ BUY TIME | SELL TIME | % GAIN/share GAIN*SHARES | INPUT | OUTPUT 6/4/2021 0
6/10/2021 | THU MEDS 1 6 10:00 6.5 10:02 8.33 $0.50 $0.50 $6.00 $6.50 6/10/2021 $0.50
6/11/2021 | FRI AMST 1 4 9:36 3.1525 1:05| -21.19 ($0.85) ($0.85) $4.00 $3.15 6/11/2021 | ($0.35)
AMST 1 3.5 10:00 3.1525 1:05 =993 ($0.35) ($0.35) $3.50 $3.15 ($0.70)

APTX 1| 4.099 12:07 3.75 1:10 -8.51 ($0.35) ($0.35) $4.10 $3.75 ($1.05)

XIN 1 3.45 2:08 3.6 2:53 4.35 $0.15 $0.15 $3.45 $3.60 ($0.90)

6/14/2021 | MON | ENOB 1| 10.95 9:35] 12.0674 9:36 10.2 $1.12 $1.12 | $10.95 $12.07 6/14/2021 $0.22
6/15/2021 | TUE ALF 1| 6.1107 9:55 6.15| 10:04 0.64 $0.04 $0.04 $6.11 $6.15 6/15/2021 $0.26
CIA 1 5.08 10:15 5.082| 10:19 0.04 $0.00 $0.00 $5.08 $5.08 $0.26

ALF 1 6 10:29 6.25| 10:35 4.17 $0.25 $0.25 $6.00 $6.25 $0.51

6/16/2021 | WED | APRE 1 7 9:40 7.25 9:42 =l $0.25 $0.25 $7.00 $7.25 6/16/2021 $0.76
6/17/2021 | THU APOP 1 55 9:35 5.75 9:40 4.55 $0.25 $0.25 $5.50 $5.75 6/17/2021 $1.01
6/18/2021 | FRI CLNE 1| 1175 9:35 12 9:38 2.13 $0.25 $0.25| $11.75 $12.00 6/18/2021 $1.26
6/21/2021 | MON | TRCH 1 9 9:39 9.465 9:42 5.17 $0.47 $0.47 $9.00 $9.47 6/21/2021 $1.73
6/22/2021 | TUE ALF 1 9.75 9:38 9.5 9:50 -2.56 ($0.25) ($0.25) $9.75 $9.50 6/22/2021 $1.48
ALF 1 9.05 9:48 9.5 9:50 4.97 $0.45 $0.45 $9.05 $9.50 $1.93

6/23/2021 | WED | RETO 1 151 10:24 1.347| 11:05| -10.79 ($0.16) ($0.16) $1.51 $1.35 6/23/2021 $1.77
RETO 1 14 10:32 1347 11:05 -3.79 ($0.05) ($0.05) $1.40 $1.35 $1.72

RETO 1 1.39 10:44 1.347| 11:05 -3.09 ($0.04) ($0.04) $1.39 $1.35 $1.68

ORPH 1 8.4 11:17 8.25| 11:36 -1.79 ($0.15) ($0.15) $8.40 $8.25 $1.53

ORPH 1 8.05 11:25 825| 11:36 2.48 $0.20 $0.20 $8.05 $8.25 $1.73

ORPH 1 8 11:47 825| 11:57 3.13 $0.25 $0.25 $8.00 $8.25 $1.98

6/24/2021 | THU MRIN 1 2.95 9:31 3.15 9:33 6.78 $0.20 $0.20 $2.95 $3.15 6/24/2021 $2.18
6/25/2021 | FRI GRVI 1 8.05 9:51 7.8| 10:03 -3.11 ($0.25) ($0.25) $8.05 $7.80 6/25/2021 $1.93
GRVI 1| 7.6391 9:58 7.8| 10:03 211 $0.16 $0.16 $7.64 $7.80 $2.09

GRVI 1 8 10:36 8.15| 10:47 1.88 $0.15 $0.15 $8.00 $8.15 $2.24

6/28/2021 | MON | RSLS 1 7.5 9:33 6.95| 11:10 -7.33 ($0.55) ($0.55) $7.50 $6.95 6/28/2021 $1.69
RSLS 1| 7.2399 9:36 7.25 9:56 0.14 $0.01 $0.01 $7.24 $7.25 $1.70

RSLS 2 7 9:45 7.25 9:56 el $0.25 $0.50 | $14.00 $14.50 $2.20

RSLS 1 7 10:14 6.95| 11:10 -0.71 ($0.05) ($0.05) $7.00 $6.95 $2.15

RSLS 2| 6.745 10:47 6.95| 11:10 3.04 $0.21 $0.41 | $13.49 $13.90 $2.56

6/29/2021 | TUE MRIN 1 9.05 9:30 94 9:31 3.87 $0.35 $0.35 $9.05 $9.40 6/29/2021 $2.91
6/30/2021 | WED | VERB 3 2.25 10:08 215| 10:13 -4.44 ($0.10) ($0.30) $6.75 $6.45 6/30/2021 $2.61
7/1/2021 | THU BLIN 2 6.25 9:32 6.535 9:34 4.56 $0.29 $0.57 | $12.50 $13.07 7/1/2021 $3.18
7/2/2021 | FRI TATT 2 9.75 9:30 9.9999 9:31 2.56 $0.25 $0.50 | $19.50 $20.00 7/2/2021 $3.68

cap
profit average
49.33% | growth
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1 month / 49.33%

e gr0ss from $7.46 investment

https://money.usnews.com/funds/mutual-funds/rankings/large-growth

43.14 s MUTF: ZVNIX

+5.59 (14.89%) 4 past month

40.59 JSC MUTF: PBLAX

+3.13 (8.36%) * past month

28-01 MUTF: FBCGX

+0.24 (0.86%) + past month
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